
Magna Vitae is a Registered Charity. Charity Number 1160156. A Partner to East Lindsey District Council.

Skegness Pool & Fitness Suite
April Easter Holiday Activities

For prices and how to book, visit magnavitae.org/holiday-activity

  Week 1:
•	Tuesday 8th April
   Crash Courses:  
   Stage 1 & 2 09:00am-09:30am  
   Stage 3 & 4 09:30am-10:00am 

•	Wednesday 9th April
   Crash Courses:  
   Stage 1 & 2 09:00am-09:30am  
   Stage 3 & 4 09:30am-10:00am 

•	Thursday 10th April
   Crash Courses:  
   Stage 1 & 2 09:00am-09:30am  
   Stage 3 & 4 09:30am-10:00am 
   Family Fun Splash (10am-11am) 

•	Friday 11th April
   Pool Inflatable (11:30am-12:30pm) 
   (Must be 8yrs+ and able to swim 50m)

•	Sunday 13th April 
  Family Fun Splash (12:30pm-1:30pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (1:30pm-2:30pm)

Want to escape the chaos?
Sunday’s: Adults Only 

Swim Session  
(from 8:15am-9:15am)

  Week 2: 
•	Monday 14th April
   Pool Inflatable (2pm-3pm) 
   (Must be 8yrs+ and able to swim 50m) 

•	Wednesday 16th April
  Family Fun Splash (1:30pm-2:30pm)

•	Thursday 17th April
  Family Fun Splash (10am-11am) 

•	Friday 18th April
   Pool Inflatable (11:30am-12:30pm) 
   (Must be 8yrs+ and able to swim 50m) 

•	Sunday 20th April
  Family Fun Splash (12:30pm-1:30pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (1:30pm-2:30pm)


